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OPERATOR Coastal 011  sas Corp. ADDRESS P.( Box 235 - Midland, Texas 79703

LEASE__ Pearl Marr: VELL No. 4  FIELD West Sawyer (San Andres)

LOCATION 660' FSL G 660' FWL, Sec. 34, T-9-S, R-37-E, Lea County, New Mexico

Angle Displacement

Depth Inclination (degrees) Displacement Accumulated

482" 1-1/4 10.51 10.51

979! 1/2 4.34 14.85
1818 3/4 10.98 25.83
2330 3/4 6.70 32.53
2805 3/4 6.22 38.75
3335 3/4 6.94 45.69
3866 ‘e 3/4 6.95 52.64
4310" 3/4 5.81 58.45
4825 1/2 4.49 62.94
4976 1/4 .66 63.60
5104 1/4 .56 64.16

- .. -
v T - T
-

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to
the best of my knowledge and belief.*

David G. Campbell - Coastal 0il § Gas Corp.
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Title: Sr. Engineer

Affidavit:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared David G. Campbell

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on
making deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf
of the operator of the well identified above, and that to the best of his
knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the

true vertical whatsoever.
(Affiant'§ Sighature)

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 13thday of July
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Notary Public ip—amd—Sfor—theCtouvnty
of Midland, State of Texas




